



Extraordinary Together

November 10, 2023

The Listing Department  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai 400 001  
**BSE Scrip Code Equity: 505537**

The Listing Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051  
**NSE Symbol: ZEEL EQ**

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper advertisement under Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement published today (i.e., November 10, 2023) in Business Standard and Navshakti with respect to Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

The above is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
**For Zee Entertainment Enterprises Limited**

Ashish Agarwal  
Company Secretary  
FCS6669

Encl as above

Zee Entertainment Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office : 18th Floor, A-Wing, Marathon Futorex, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India  
P. +91 22 7106 1234 | F. +91 22 2300 2107 | CIN : L92132MH1982PLC028767 | www.zee.com

 <p><b>SHREE VASU LOGISTICS LIMITED</b> CIN: L51109CT2007PLC020232 Registered Office: Logistics Park, Opp. Jaika Automobiles, Ring Road No.1, Raipur-492001, C.G. Website: www.shreevasulogistics.com, email: cs@logisticpark.biz, Tel:7000681501</p>							
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023</b> (Rs. in Lakhs)							
S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3265.00	2927.59	2484.73	6192.59	5006.92	10183.92
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax before exceptional items	132.03	96.62	63.43	228.65	186.44	313.35
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax after exceptional items	132.03	96.62	63.43	228.65	186.44	313.35
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax after exceptional items	121.50	72.65	47.21	194.15	139.26	204.73
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax)]	123.56	72.92	47.21	196.48	139.26	184.32
6	Equity Share Capital	1146.60	1146.60	1146.60	1146.60	1146.60	1146.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	1678.56
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)						
i)	Basic (Rs.)	1.06	0.63	0.41	1.69	1.21	1.79
ii)	Diluted (Rs.)	1.06	0.63	0.41	1.69	1.21	1.78

**Notes:** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. NSE at www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company at www.shreevasulogistics.com.  
2. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the accounting other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
3. The Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2023, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on November 8, 2023 and Limited Review Report issued by auditor thereon.

For Shree Vasu Logistics Limited  
Sd/- Surabhi Deshmukh  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 08.11.2023  
Place: Raipur

 <p><b>STOVEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED</b> Regd. Office: N.I.D.C., Near Lambha Village, Post: Narol, Ahmedabad - 382 405, Gujarat, India. Website: www.stovec.com, e-mail: secretarial@stovec.com, CIN: L45200GJ1973PLC050790 Tel: +91(0)79 - 6157 2300, Fax: +91(0)79 - 2571 0406</p>						
<b>STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023</b> (Rs. in Million)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/12/2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	476.36	572.51	446.07	1,492.82	1,749.20	2,358.49
Net Profit for the periods / year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.96	26.42	5.14	65.37	218.50	247.40
Net Profit for the periods / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.96	26.42	5.14	65.37	295.56	324.46
Net Profit for the periods / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.68	20.16	8.79	50.31	231.03	247.67
Total Comprehensive Income for the periods / year [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.66	20.15	9.70	49.47	231.15	249.09
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10)	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as at balance sheet date	-	-	-	-	-	1,716.29
Earnings per share of Rs. 10 each (not annualised for the quarters):						
a) Basic (Rs.):	2.72	9.65	4.21	24.09	110.65	118.61
b) Diluted (Rs.):	2.72	9.65	4.21	24.09	110.65	118.61

**Notes:** (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange which prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
(2) In accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of Company's unaudited financial results for the quarter nine months ended September 30, 2023. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Company's Website, www.stovec.com and on the BSE website, www.bseindia.com.

For Stovec Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Shailesh Wani  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 06474766)

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: November 09, 2023

 <p><b>BEEKEY STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED</b> CIN: L27106WB1981PLC033490</p>					
<b>EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023</b> (Rs. in Lakhs)					
SL No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date as on	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	26,352.26	54,716.51	26,286.45	114,230.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	3,410.95	8,200.30	2,399.44	14,261.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	3,410.95	8,200.30	2,399.44	14,261.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	2,731.82	6,661.80	1,687.59	10,435.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,743.81	6,703.63	1,699.81	10,492.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1,909.09	1,909.09	1,909.09	1,909.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				79,106.57
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)** -				
	Basic	14.39	35.15	8.91	55.01
	Diluted	14.39	35.15	8.91	55.01

# The Company does not have Exceptional and Extra-ordinary items.

<b>KEY NUMBERS OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS</b> (Rs. in Lakhs)					
SL No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date as on	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue From Operation	26,352.23	54,716.48	26,286.45	114,230.30
2	Profit Before Tax from Continuing Operation	3,544.43	8,364.19	2,430.33	14,745.15
3	Profit After Tax from Continuing Operation	2,865.30	6,825.69	1,718.48	10,914.12

**Notes:** 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.beekeysteel.com).  
2 The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on annual basis and the Consolidated financial figures include subsidiary/ associates/ joint venture of the Company viz...Beekey Utkal Steel Pvt. Ltd. (Wholly Owned Subsidiary) and AKC Steel Industries Ltd. (Associate Company)  
3 The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review and issued report on the aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidate) for quarter & half year ended on 30.09.2023.  
4 The aforesaid unaudited financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) were reviewed by the Audited Committee & Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09.11.2023.  
5 # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.  
OR # - The Company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items.

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Beekey Steel Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
(Suresh Chand Bansal)  
Executive Chairman  
DIN : 00103134

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 9th November, 2023

CIN : L27106WB1981PLC033490

Regd. Office: "Lansdowne Towers", 4th Floor, 2/1A, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata-700020  
Phone No. 033-4060 4444, 2283 0061, Fax : 033-2283 3322  
E-mail : secretarial@beekeysteel.com ; Website : www.beekeysteel.com

 <p><b>ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED</b> CIN: L92132MH1982PLC028767 Regd. Office: 18<sup>th</sup> Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013 Tel:-91-22-7106 1234 Fax:-91-22-2300 2107 Website: www.zee.com</p>											
<b>Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023</b> (₹ in lakhs)											
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on 30/09/2023	Quarter ended on 30/09/2022	Half year ended on 30/09/2023	Half year ended on 30/09/2022	Year ended on 31/03/2023	Quarter ended on 30/09/2023	Quarter ended on 30/09/2022	Half year ended on 30/09/2023	Half year ended on 30/09/2022	Year ended on 31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations from continuing operations*	229,937	189,324	413,172	355,648	742,191	243,779	202,390	442,159	386,704	808,790
2	Profit for the period/year from continuing operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33,441	27,747	41,975	60,964	101,984	30,398	24,797	37,537	47,074	80,355
3	Profit for the period/year before tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21,466	23,083	19,485	53,310	35,298	18,423	20,133	18,498	39,420	46,807
4	Profit for the period/year before tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	21	(2,435)	(5,829)	(4,849)	(20,690)
5	Profit for the period/year after Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,524	17,656	14,109	42,543	16,388	12,988	13,713	13,375	26,724	25,138
6	Profit for the period/year after tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	(692)	(2,425)	(6,421)	(4,775)	(20,359)
7	Profit for the period/year (5 + 6)	15,524	17,656	14,109	42,543	16,388	12,296	11,289	6,954	21,949	4,779
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15,638	17,664	12,948	41,477	15,180	13,551	14,741	6,819	29,561	14,477
9	Equity Share Capital		9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606
10	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)					961,518					1,062,581
11	Networth					971,124					1,072,187
12	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	1.62	1.84	1.47	4.43	1.71	1.35	1.43	1.39	2.78	2.62
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	1.62	1.84	1.47	4.43	1.71	1.35	1.43	1.39	2.78	2.62
13	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for discontinuing operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	(0.07)	(0.25)	(0.67)	(0.50)	(2.12)
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	(0.07)	(0.25)	(0.67)	(0.50)	(2.12)
14	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for total operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	1.62	1.84	1.47	4.43	1.71	1.28	1.18	0.72	2.28	0.50
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	1.62	1.84	1.47	4.43	1.71	1.28	1.18	0.72	2.28	0.50

\*Excludes other income

**Notes :** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.zee.com.  
2. This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For and on behalf of the Board  
Punit Goenka  
Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 9 November 2023



प्रपत्र क्र. १६  
(विनियमन ३४(३) पाहावे)  
सर्व परवानाप्राप्त माध्यमातून

**वसुली अधिकारी यांचे कार्यालय - II**

कर्मचारी न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी ३)  
१ला मजला, एमटीएमएल टेलिफोन एक्सचेंज इमारत, सेक्टर-३०ए,  
बागो, नवी मुंबई-४००७०३

आरसी क्र. ४४ सन २०२३

रिकव्हरी ऑफ डेब्ट्स अँड बँकरोटसी अँड, १९९३ सहाय्यता आयाकर अधिनियम,  
१९६१ च्या दुसऱ्या परिशिष्टाच्या नियम ४८ अंतर्गत स्थावर मालकीच्या जपतीचे वॉरंट  
पंजाब नॅशनल बँक  
विरुद्ध

मे. श्याम ट्रेडिंग कंपनी आणि इतर

प्रति,  
(सीडी १) मे. श्याम ट्रेडिंग कंपनी  
कार्यालय येथे १५ - कपाडिया कमर्शियल प्रिमायसेस सीएचएसएल एलिसट्रन इस्टेट, ब्रोच  
स्ट्रीट, दाणा बंदर, मुंबई - ४०० ००९.

(सीडी २) श्री. वेद प्रकाश अग्रवाल,  
(सीडी ३) श्री. श्यामसुंदर अग्रवाल,  
दोघांचाही पत्ता येथे - फ्लॉट क्र. १० आणि ११, हर्ष बिल्डिंग, ३रा मजला बापूभाई बासी रोड,  
विवेक पार्ले (पू), मुंबई - ४०० ०५६.  
ज्याअर्थी तुम्ही सीडी कर्मचारी न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी ३) च्या सन्माननीय पीठासिन  
अधिकारी यांनी १९/०५/२०२३ रोजीस काढलेल्या ऑ.ए. क्र. ५६८ सन २०१५ मधील  
वसुली प्रमाणपत्र क्र. ४४ सन २०२३ च्या संदर्भातील रु. ४,५५,४९,५७०.४२ (रुपये चार  
कोटी पंचाशत लाख एकेचाळीस हजार पाचशे सत्तर आणि बेचाळीस पैसे मात्र) सह त्याच्या  
आणि परिवन्ध ही रक्कम चुकती करण्यात कसूरवार ठरले आहेत.

तुम्हाला यादारे कोणत्याही बाबतीत खालील नमुद मालकीसह व्यवहार किंवा कब्जा, प्रभारसह  
हस्तांतर, अन्यसंक्रमण, तिसऱ्या पक्षाचा हिसाबेचा निर्माण करणे, चाटपूर करण्यापासून पुढील  
आदेशापर्यंत प्रतिबंध आणि मनाई करण्यात येत आहे आणि कि सर्व व्यक्तींना असे हस्तांतर,  
अन्यसंक्रमण, कब्जा किंवा प्रभारान्वये कोणत्याही लाभ घेण्यापासून मनाई करण्यात येत आहे.

**जगम मालकीचे विवरण**

टी.पी.एस. मुंबई क्र. १, ब्रोच स्ट्रीट, दाणा बंदर, मस्जिद बंदर, मुंबई - ४०० ००९ च्या  
एलिसट्रन इस्टेट संस्थानमधील अंतिम प्लॉट क्र. ५१ धारक जमिन धारक भाडेपट्टाधारक जमिन  
किंवा मैदानावर बांधकामित कपाडिया कमर्शियल प्रिमायसेस को. ऑफ सोसायटी येथील प्लॉट  
क्र. १५.  
माझे हस्ते आणि न्यायाधिकरणाचे शिक्क्यानिशी १०/१०/२०२३ रोजी दिली.

(टीपा सुत्रमण्यम)

वसुली अधिकारी - II,  
कर्मचारी न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी ३)

**FEDERAL BANK**  
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

लोन कलेक्शन अँड रिकव्हरी डिपार्टमेंट-मुंबई डिव्हिजन  
दी फेडरल बँक लि., लोन कलेक्शन अँड रिकव्हरी डिपार्टमेंट-मुंबई डिव्हिजन  
१३४, १३ वा मजला, जॉली मेकर चेंबर ११, नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२९  
ईमेल : mumlcrd@federalbank.co.in, फोन : ०२२ २२०२२४८/२२०२८२२७  
दिनांक : ०९/११/२०२३

**कर्जदारांना सूचना**

प्रति  
१) बकिर मुस्तानशिरभाई घोगरी, मुस्तानशिर कुर्बानशर कुर्बानहसेन घोघरी  
यांचा मुलगा.

पत्ता १ : फ्लॉट क्र. ८०९, ८वा मजला, ए-विंग, अल-ताहेरी सीएचएस लि., सैफी  
पार्क, मरोळ, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००५९, महाराष्ट्र.

२) पत्ता २ : ब्लॉक क्र. ५, नंदनवन सोसायटी १, सुरानी एस टी डी जवळ, भगवतीपरा,  
राजकोट, गुजरात-३६०००३.

पत्ता ३ : तळ मजला, १५०, तुकान क्र. ६, कम्मी याकुब सुकमन बिल्डिंग, बी. व्ही.  
मार्ग, मुंबई-४००००८, महाराष्ट्र.

२) सौ. तन्वीम बकिर घोगरी, बकिर मुस्तानशिरभाई घोगरी यांची पत्नी.  
पत्ता १ : फ्लॉट क्र. ८०९, ८वा मजला, ए-विंग, अल-ताहेरी सीएचएस लि., सैफी  
पार्क, मरोळ, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००५९, महाराष्ट्र.

२) पत्ता २ : ब्लॉक क्र. ५, नंदनवन सोसायटी १, सुरानी एस टी डी जवळ, भगवतीपरा,  
राजकोट, गुजरात-३६०००३.

पत्ता ३ : तळ मजला, १५०, तुकान क्र. ६, कम्मी याकुब सुकमन बिल्डिंग, बी. व्ही.  
मार्ग, मुंबई-४००००८, महाराष्ट्र.

सदर कळविण्यात येते की, तेथे वरील नमुद पक्षकारांना महत्वाची माहिती घ्यायची  
आहे आणि अधिक तपशिल मिळविण्यासाठी १५ दिवसात फेडरल बँक  
लिमिटेडच्या खालील नमुद कार्यालयाशी संपर्क करण्याची विनंती करण्यात येत  
आहे.

दि फेडरल बँक लिमिटेड, एलसीआरडी मुंबई विभाग, १३४, १३वा मजला, जॉली  
मेकर चेंबर क्र. २, नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००२९, फोन: ०२२-  
२२८४६६७६.

किंवा

दि फेडरल बँक लिमिटेड, शाखा- पी. बी. १७३८७. ८, ९, १०, लाराम सेंटर, एस.  
व्ही. रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई, मुंबई उपनगर, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५८.  
दि फेडरल बँक लि. कारता  
श्री. लसिन सी.  
डेप्युटी व्हाईस प्रेसिडेंट-1 आणि हेड डिव्हिजन



**Mid India Industries Limited**

CIN: L17124MP1991PLC006324

Regd. Office: Textile Mill Area, Station Road, Mandasaur-458 001 (M.P.) Phone: 07422-234999

Corporate Office: 401, Princess Centre, 6/3, New Palasia, Indore-452 003 (M.P.)  
E-mail: csmidindia@gmail.com, Website: www.midindiaindustries.com

**Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on September 30, 2023**

(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amount In Lakhs Except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter			Year to Date
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	187.29	333.89	517.33	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-5.03	20.24	7.05	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-8.56	20.24	-7.36	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-8.56	17.09	-7.36	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	-8.56	17.09	-7.36	
6	Equity Share Capital	1630.00	1630.00	1630.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	-0.05	0.10	-0.05	
	2. Diluted	-0.05	0.10	-0.05	

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 is available on the website of the Company [www.midindiaindustries.com](http://www.midindiaindustries.com) and stock exchange i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Mid India Industries Limited

Sd/-  
Sanjay Singh, Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 01548011

Place: Indore

Date : 09.11.2023



Regd. Office : Office No 3rd & 4th, 3rd Floor The Centrum,Village Kurla Kiroli, Kurla (W), Mumbai 400070  
CIN No. : L65990MH1983PLC031384 Tel.: 91 +22-22840019/22840029  
Email : [sterling.guaranty@gmail.com](mailto:sterling.guaranty@gmail.com) / [website : sterling-guaranty.com](http://www.sterling-guaranty.com)

**UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT 2023**

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				(Rs. In Lacs)
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Revenue From Operations	-	-	5.00	-	10.00
	Advisory Income	-	-	-	-	15.00
	Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Revenue from Operations	-	-	5.00	-	10.00
	Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.58
	Total Income (I+II)	-	-	5.00	-	10.00
	Expenses:					
	Employee Benefit Expenses	-	0.42	1.29	0.42	2.19
	Depreciation, Amortization and impairment	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Expenses	1.40	1.14	1.60	2.53	2.79
	Total Expenses	1.40	1.56	2.89	2.95	4.98
	Profit / (Loss) before tax (III-IV)	(1.40)	(1.56)	2.11	(2.95)	5.02
	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	0.54
	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	Deferred tax (Assets)/Liabilities	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	0.54
	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (V-VI)	-1.40	(1.56)	2.11	(2.95)	5.02
	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (VII+VIII)	-1.40	-1.56	2.11	(2.95)	5.02
	Paid up Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	653.76	653.76	653.76	653.76	653.76
	Reserves & Surplus (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
	Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10 each (Not Annualised) Basic/ Diluted in Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.05)	0.08

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of

STERLING GUARANTY & FINANCE LIMITED

Sd/-  
MR. DHARMEN MEHTA

DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai

Date : 09th Nov. 2023

**बेंटले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन: एल२४११०एमएच१९८५पीएमसी०३५३९६

नॉडलीकृत कार्यालय: ३०१ आणि ३०२, ३ रा मजला, पेनिनसुला हाउसिंग, सी. डी. बर्मिंघम रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०५८.  
फोन: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७७९ • फॅक्स: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७६६

ई-मेल: [bentleycommercial@gmail.com](mailto:bentleycommercial@gmail.com) • वेबसाईट: [www.bentleycommercial.net](http://www.bentleycommercial.net)

**३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण**

अ. क्र.	तपशिल	(₹ लाखात) (प्रति शेअर प्राप्ती सोबत)		
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली तिमाही
		३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२२
१.	कार्यवाह्यातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१३९.७०	१,५३९.७२	१७९.८२
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	१३६.४४	१,५२९.७४	१७४.०३
३.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१३६.४४	१,५२९.७४	१७४.०३
४.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) करोत्तर, असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१०२.१०	१,१३८.७२	१३९.९५
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) भरून)	२९५.९२	४,३९०.७५	१,०९९.६५
६.	भरणा झालेले सध्याचे भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य ₹ १०/- प्रत्येकी)	९९.६०	९९.६०	९९.६०
७.	युर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळूकृत राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिशीत ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे)	-	-	-
८.	प्रति भाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०/-) (अवार्शिक) मुलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत	१०.२५	११४.३३	१३.९७

टीपा :  
१. वॉरंट माहिती सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन्स, २०१५) च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर करण्यात आलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर २०२३ रोजी संपलेली दुसरी तिमाही अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतरात आहे. तिमाही व सहामाहीच्या अलेखापरिशीत आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण धारक कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट ([www.bentleycommercial.net](http://www.bentleycommercial.net)) वर आणि कंपनीचे शेअर्स युर्मुल्यांकित त्वा स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.  
२. हिशोब तपासनीसांच्या समितीने वरील निष्कर्षांचे परीक्षण, त्याच्या दिनांक ९ नोव्हेंबर २०२३ रोजी आयोजित केलेल्या सभेत केले व त्याच ताखेस आयोजित करण्यात आलेल्या संचालक मंडळाला सभेत त्यांना मान्यता देण्यात आली. हे विवरण कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ नुसार विनिर्दिष्ट केलेल्या कंपनीज (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम २०१५ च्या अनुसूची आणि प्रयोग्य असतील तेव्हाच प्रमाणात अन्य मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणे यानुसार बनवले आहे.

बेंटले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड करिता

आदित्य संतोष श्रीवास्तव

संचालक

(डीआयएन : ०७२५०८६५)

टीकाप : मुंबई

दिनांक : ९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

**Abhinav Capital Services Limited**

B-709, Express Zone, Western Express Highway, Opp Adani Electricity, Malad (East), Mumbai-400097

CIN : L65990MH1994PLC083603

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ In Lakhs)				
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income From Operations	303.05	203.93	963.42	1,002.49	1,324.28
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional And/ or Extraordinary Item)	177.58	157.44	782.92	929.40	1,216.31
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)	177.58	157.44	782.92	929.40	1,216.31
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	154.52	119.99	682.50	762.16	968.24
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	169.53	679.33	44.88	(88.83)	422.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	692.46	692.46	692.46	692.46	692.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,211.13	3,545.86	5,211.13	3,545.86	3,839.94
8	Other Comprehensive income	864.35	1,566.68	864.35	1,566.68	1,508.15
9	Networth	6,767.93	5,805.00	6,767.93	5,805.00	6,040.56
10	Paid up Debt capital /Outstanding Debt	3,841.24	235.30	3,841.24	235.30	0.24
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt equity Ratio	5.55	0.34	5.55	0.34	0.00
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and Discontinued Operations)-					
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	2.23	1.73	9.86	11.01	13.98
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	2.23	1.73	9.86	11.01	13.98
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.20	3.95	0.20	3.95	5,005.40
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.13	27.12	7.13	27.12	26.09

Note:  
1) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed & approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 9th Nov, 2023 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2) The Company does not have more than one activity hence segment wise reporting is not separately given, as per the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (IND AS-108).  
3) Status of investor grievances - opening - 0, received during the quarter - 0, grievances redressed - 0, pending - 0.  
4) All the above data are in lakhs, except the details of EPS, No. of Shares, and Percentage of Shareholding.  
5) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary to conform with the current period.  
6) The figures for the quarter ended 30 September 2023 are the balancing figures between reviewed figures in respect of the half year ended 30 September 2023 and the reviewed figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2023.\*  
7) Unaudited Financial Ratios for Quarter Ended Sep 2023: CRAR 1.02 %, CRAR- Tier I Capital (%) -0.99%, CRAR-Tier II Capital (%) -0.03 %.